
115

128

129

140

139

142

143

144/2

127

122/2

135

120

133

145

w.

57442006
5
0
3
7
5
0

57442506
5
0
3
8
0
0

Br-RIVa

ŁIII

PsIV

Bi

dr

PsIV

W

dr

RIVa

Br-RIVa

RIVa

RIVa

RIVa

PsIV

PsIV

RV

Br-RIVa

RIVa

ŁIII

2
1

2
4

2
2

sm

j.m
b.

12
1.6

114
.93

115
.08

115.2
1

118.70

119
.7
2 120.

76

120.
83

12
0
.3
1

12
0
.8
0

1
2
0
.8

2

m1

m2

i1

i1

p
ro

j.t

pro
j.t

e
N

gsD
25

tD

tD

tD

tD

w
oD
25

Tr

ib

kb.

115.4

116.8

118.5

119.9

120.7

120.7

116.2

115.9

115.5

115.3

116.15

119.28119.28119.14

117.60

117.70

117.56

116.21116.20

n

120.07

ib

r1
kb.

120.36

116.7

117.3

117.6 118.3

119.6

119.2

120.3

120.43

120.31

120.40

120.88

121.03

120.74

121.02

121.01

120.85

119.5

it

it

121.13

zw.

kb.


	Strona 1

